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' ' I MISSISSIPPI POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

Helping Build Mississippi #
P. 0. BOX 1640. JACKSON, MlSSﬁ%@F?ISSEOS
September 7, 1983
NUCLEAR PRODUCTION DEPARTMENT i 40

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Region II

101 Marietta St., N.W., Suite 2900
Atlanta, Georgia 30303

Attention: Mr. J. P. 0O'Reilly, Regional Administrator
Dear Mr. O'Reilly:

SUBJECT: Crand CGulf Nuclear Station

Unit 1

Docket No. 50-416

License No. NPF-13

File 0260/1.-835.0

Special Report 83-0z5/1 -
Update Report - Fire Rated
Penetrations Opened to
Implement Design Change
Packages

AECM-83/0545

This is an update to a previous report submitted on April 28, 1983, for
the following event. Beginning on March 22, 1983, the fire rated penetrations
listed on the attached page were opened to implement design change packages.
Hourly fire watches were established within | hour and will be maintained for
the duration of the planned maintenance activities in accordance with
Technical Specification 3.7.7. The purpose of this update is to provide a
revised estimated completion date.

This condition has no afiect on the health and safety of the public and
does not constitute a threat to plant safety. The work tasks are expected to
be completed by October 15, 1983. This is reported as a Special Report
prrsuant to Technical Specification ©.9.2.

Yours truly,
4 K/ ot

for V. F. Dale
Manager of Nuclear Services

EBS/SHH:sap
Attachment

cc: (See Next Page)
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cc:

MISSISSIPPI POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

Mr. J. B. Richard (w/a)
Mr. R. B. McGehee (w/o0)
Mr. T. B. Conner (w/o)
Mr. G. B. Taylor (w/o)

O x

Mr. Richard C. DeYoung, Director (w/a)
Office of Inspection & Enforcement

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Document Control Desk (w/a)
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555
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Attachment to
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Beginning on March 22, 1983, the following fire rated penetrations were opened
to implemert design change packages. The revised estimated completion date
for the work tasks is October 15, 1983,

Penetrations Incident Report #

AE-414C
CE-93D
LE-230DA
AE-436C
CE-80D
CE-202DA
CE-363G
CE-361G
A3
CE-354G
CE-21E
CE-20E
CE-28E
CE-32E

Cable Tray Cover

1AETWI23
1AETWI27
1AETWI29
JIAETMI71
1AETOTO7

Fire Dams

LA45/1L062
LA50/L062
LA12/1092
LA8/1.092

LA13/1079/1A8
LA45/L077/LAS0

83-03-101
83-03-101
83-03-101
83-03-103
83-03-i03
83-03-103
83-03-114
83-03-114
23-03-114
83-03-114
83-03-119
83-03-119
83-03-120
83-03-120

83-03-101
83-03-101
83-03-101
83-03-103
83-03-103

83-03~116
83-03-116
83-03-117
83-03-117
83-03-118
83-03-118




